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Thursday   1:00 pm Lanes 13 - 16Mario's Bowl
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 15 10 FILLMORE 466 398 111 80 18840 10737 178 426 262 681
2 16 7 SHORTHOUSE 387½ 476½ 104 86 15818 8504 149 392 240 665
3 13 5 LEHMANN 349½ 514½ 109 81 15062 8513 165 389 249 638
4 14 14 BROGAN 346 518 116 75 16149 9825 169 405 244 631

5 13 2 WICKSTROM 329 535 136 57 13199 9151 181 496 242 676
6 15 8 FOX 311½ 552½ 105 85 13260 7275 150 399 235 660
7 14 4 LeCOCQ 308 556 116 75 13889 8360 195 465 272 696

8 15 12 CHRISTIE 302 562 143 51 11876 8600 191 510 243 669
9 16 16 KULLMAN 291 303 105 85 11699 6235 181 422 275 704

10 13 3 SKILLEN 254 610 113 78 9954 5778 157 421 242 664

11 14 1 VIC 248 616 117 74 11869 7275 161 0 240 0
12 16 9 MAKI 234½ 629½ 104 86 9868 5317 147 422 238 695
13 15 15 BARCA 217 377 132 61 9494 6341 177 473 241 662

14 13 6 VILLAGRACIA 202½ 661½ 117 74 9637 5983 161 403 231 625
15 16 13 CHARLES 18½ 845½ 122 70 1116 696 156 366 226 576
16 14 11 Sandberg 18 684 83 105 607 250 94 250 213 607

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

177 Judie Barca 473 Judie Barca 244 Connie Brogan 662 Judie Barca
170 Shirley Wickstrom 431 Shirley Wickstrom 240 Judie Barca 645 Maria Kullman
169 Connie Brogan 398 Connie Brogan 227 Shirley Wickstrom 623 Connie Brogan

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 1 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
510 Pam Christie 195 Lynn LeCocq 704 Maria Kullman 262 June Fillmore
496 Shirley Wickstrom 177 Judie Barca 695 Jan Maki 249 Gail Lehmann
421 Ruth Skillen 169 Connie Brogan 665 Joan Shorthouse 240 Barb Vic

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - VIC  Lane 14  HDCP=74

Barb Vic 117 74 7275 62 395 329 102 134a107 343 565 161 240 280 424
2 - WICKSTROM  Lane 13  HDCP=57

Shirley Wickstrom 136 57 9151 67 439 368 170 138 123 431 602 181 242 496 676
3 - SKILLEN  Lane 13  HDCP=78

Ruth Skillen 113 78 5778 51 378 323 109 105 84 298 529 157 242 421 664
4 - LeCOCQ  Lane 14  HDCP=75

Lynn LeCocq 116 75 8360 72 415 339 0 0 195 272 465 696
5 - LEHMANN  Lane 13  HDCP=81

Gail Lehmann 109 81 8513 78 397 315 76 101 102 279 522 165 249 389 638
6 - VILLAGRACIA  Lane 13  HDCP=74

Nenita Villagracia 117 74 5983 51 389 334 102 148 121 371 596 161 231 403 625
7 - SHORTHOUSE  Lane 16  HDCP=86

Joan Shorthouse 104 86 8504 81 316 231 96 93 105 294 549 149 240 392 665
8 - FOX  Lane 15  HDCP=85

Dianne Fox 105 85 7275 69 357 284 121 108 108 337 592 150 235 399 660
9 - MAKI  Lane 16  HDCP=86

Jan Maki 104 86 5317 51 353 298 94 115 103 312 570 147 238 422 695
10 - FILLMORE  Lane 15  HDCP=80

June Fillmore 111 80 10737 96 351 251 114 144 111 369 609 178 262 426 681
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

11 - Sandberg  Lane 14  HDCP=105

Ellen Sandberg 83 105 250 3 254 247 0 0 94 213 250 607
12 - CHRISTIE  Lane 15  HDCP=51

Pam Christie 143 51 8600 60 472 408 0 0 191 243 510 669
13 - CHARLES  Lane 16  HDCP=70

Wendy Charles 122 70 366 3 372 365 0 0 156 226 366 576
14 - BROGAN  Lane 14  HDCP=75

Connie Brogan 116 75 9825 84 354 266 169 117 112 398 623 169 244 405 631
15 - BARCA  Lane 15  HDCP=61

Judie Barca 132 61 6341 48 442 390 175 121 177 473 662 177 241 473 662
16 - KULLMAN  Lane 16  HDCP=85

Maria Kullman 105 85 6235 59 337 274 126 137 124 387 645 181 275 422 704
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